SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2838/2011

SATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAM SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date: 14-11-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Ms

Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.

Mr. Bharath Gangadharan, Adv. For Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Pradeep Kumar) Court Master